
PRODUCT CATALOG
Commercial Cleaning And Facility Supplies



GROW WITH NYCO
Nyco Products Company is a premier manufacturer 
of specialty chemicals for the sanitary maintenance, 
food service and industrial & institutional markets. 
We serve distributors, OEMs, and facility service 
professionals with national brands, private brands, 
and custom blended solutions to help their 
business grow.

Founded in 1920, Nyco has a rich history of 
innovating cleaners, disinfectants, sanitizers, and 
floor care chemicals for facility maintenance. 
With over 100 years of experience in chemical 
formulating, we manufacture cleaning chemicals 
for almost any application. Our commitment to 
quality can be seen in our modern, state-of-the-art 
facilities with automated production lines, labeling, 
and advanced graphics.

Nyco is deeply committed to environmental 
stewardship. Through our sustainable formulations 
and practices, we operate our business with a 
respect for its impact on the environment and 
human health. We continually seek to formulate 
our products with the safest chemistry and most 
advanced cleaning technology available.

In addition to the hundreds of stocked items shown 
in this catalog, we offer custom formulations and 
private brand development. Contact us to see how 
we can help your business grow!

Nyco helps create powerful growth 
opportunities for distributors with our Building 
Better Brands® program. Through it we help 
customers identify market opportunities and 
create a plan to meet their strategic goals.

®

CERTIFICATIONS



3

1 Gallon
1 Quart
1 Pint
1 Cup
½ Cup
¼ Cup
¹⁄₈ Cup
2 Cups
2 Pints
4 Quarts

128 Ounces
32 Ounces
16 Ounces
8 Ounces
4 Ounces
2 Ounces
1 Ounce
1 Pint
1 Quart
1 Gallon

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

CONVERSION CHART

TABLE OF CONTENTS
...........................................................................................................  4

......................................................................  5

........................................................  7

...................................................................................................  11

...................................................................  14

.......................................................................  15

....................................................................  18 

...................................................................................  19 

....................................................................................................  20 

.......................................................................................  25

...................................................................  26

............................................................................................  32

.....................................................................  33

....................................................................................................  34

...................................................................................  36

..........................................................................................................  39

..................................................................................  40

........................................................................  42

..............................................................................................  43

................................................................................................  45

......................................................................................................  46

...................................................................................  50

...............................................................................................  51

Aerosols

Carpet & Upholstery Care

Chemical Management Systems

Degreasers

Descalers & Acid Cleaners

Disinfectants & Sanitizers

Dispensers & Accessories

Drain Maintenance

Floor Care

Food Processing

Food Service & Warewash

Glass Cleaners

Green Certified Products

Hand Care

Hand Care System

Laundry

MARVALOSA Brand

Multi-Purpose Cleaners

Odor Control

Pest Control

Restroom

Specialty Cleaners

Vehicle Care

AMOUNT OF CONCENTRATE NEEDED TO MAKE READY TO USE CLEANING SOLUTION.AMOUNT OF CONCENTRATE NEEDED TO MAKE READY TO USE CLEANING SOLUTION.

DILUTIONS AND CONVERSIONS
DILUTION RATIO 32 OZ. QUART SPRAY BOTTLE 128 OZ. GALLON BOTTLE 5 GALLON MOP BUCKET

1:4 6.5 oz. 32 oz. 1 gallon

1:10 3 oz. 12.8 oz. 60 oz.

1:16 2 oz. 8 oz. 40 oz.

1:32 1 oz. 4 oz. 20 oz.

1:64 1/2 oz. 2 oz. 10 oz.

1:128 1/4 oz. 1 oz. 5 oz.

1:256 1/8 oz. 1/2 oz. 2.5 oz.



AE
RO

SO
LS

4

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL726-A76 
DSP-A797

6 x 7 oz. can
each

N/A
N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Lavender N/A

*Per CPSC Flame Extension Test as described in 16 CFR 1500.45

At-Eze
Heavy Duty Oven & Grill Cleaner

Foaming alkaline cleaner for ovens and grills. Sprays evenly 
and clings to vertical surfaces and racking. Quickly loosens 
and removes heavy baked-on soils. Inverted valve - simply 
point and spray from any position.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL206-A12 12 x 18 oz. can N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Ammonia 13.0 - 14.0

MARVALOSA Metered Air Freshener

*Flammable - Level 3 storage

*Nonflammable - Level 1 storage

Metered Air Freshener

MARVALOSA Metered Air Freshener fills the room with 
a long-lasting fresh lavender fragrance that leaves rooms 
smelling fresh for hours. Aerosol can is effective in room 
sizes up to 6,000 cu/ft. 



CARPET & UPHOLSTERY CARE

5

Carpets look better longer with 
Nyco cleaning power and protection.

CARPET CLEANERS

GREEN CERTIFIED CARPET CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL513-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:128

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Mild Solvent 11.5 - 12.5

Powerhouse
Super Strength Extractor Cleaner

Super powerful low foam extraction cleaner. Use in 
commercial and industrial areas with heavy soils. Removes 
grease, oils, and other soils. Use for extraction cleaning and 
as a prespray solution. Resists resoiling.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL505-G4  4 x 1 round gallon 1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Neutral 8.0 - 9.0

Carpet & Upholstery Shampoo

High foaming shampoo for use on carpets, rugs and 
upholstery. Highly concentrated, loosens and lifts soil, 
encapsulating it in a dry foam for easy vacuum removal. 
*Cleans, deodorizes, and enhances colors!

Royal Plush

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL507-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Light Amber Neutral 3.0 - 6.0

Triad
Extraction, Bonnet and Traffic Lane Cleaner

Low foaming multi-use carpet cleaning solution. Use for 
extraction, low moisture bonnet buffing, and pretreating 
heavily soiled traffic lanes. Low foaming, low pH, safe on 
all carpet fibers. Resists resoiling.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

GS005-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear None 3.0 - 4.0

GO2
Oxygenated Multi-Purpose Cleaner & Spotter

Multi-purpose cleaner fortified with hydrogen peroxide. 
Cleans soils and removes stains from hard surfaces, 
carpets, rugs, and virtually any surface not harmed by 
water. Use on floors, walls, in bathrooms, showers, grout, 
etc. Green Seal Certified.



CA
RP

ET
 &

 U
PH

OL
ST

ER
Y 

CA
RE

6

SPOTTERS & SPECIALTIES

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL90390-953206 6 x 1 pistol 
grip quart

See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque Fresh & Clean 8.0 - 10.0

Pet & Stain Remover
Pet Odor & Stain Eliminator

Removes odors, spots and stains on carpets, rugs, 
upholstery, and hard surfaces that are caused by pets 
and other organic materials. Natural bioenzymatic 
digesters attack and remove spots, stains, and odors. 
Contains no harsh chemicals and will not damage surfaces.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL640-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1/2 - 1 oz. per 
gallon of recovery 
tank capacity

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Pleasant 7.0 - 8.0

Defoam
Anti-Foam Additive

Highly concentrated defoamer reduces and eliminates foam 
in return tanks of carpet cleaning machines. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL529-Q6 6 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Solvent 9.5 - 10.5

Ink Spot                                
Hard Surface & Carpet Spot Remover

Removes ink, marker, graffiti, adhesive, tar, grease, 
cosmetics, tape, latex paint, and mastic from carpets, 
upholstery, and many hard surfaces. CARB compliant.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL508-Q12 12 x 1 round quart See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Solvent 9.5 - 10.5

T.L.C.
Traffic Lane Cleaner & Spot Remover

Multi-purpose spotter, prespray, and bonnet buffing 
compound. Effective on general spots, stains, and traffic 
lane soils. Use alone as a spotter or as a pretreat before 
deep cleaning.



CHEM
ICAL M

ANAGEM
ENT SYSTEM

 - ez2m
ix

® DILUTION CONTROL

7

NO WASTE, NO WORRIES.

DSP-10094184

DSP-49600

DSP-03135

DSP-9362DSP-9363

DSP-9360

ez2mix® Hand Held Sprayer
• Budget friendly, portable dilution devise 
    offers flexibility and convenience
• Ergonomic design distributes bottle 
    weight evenly for a lighter feel
• Accommodates one 80 oz. ez2mix 
    bottle at a high flow rate
• ez2mix Foamer also available

ez2mix® DISPENSERS & ACCESSORIES

ez2mix® Wall Mount Dispenser
• Accommodates up to four ez2mix chemicals 
• Small dispenser profile is an ideal solution 
     when wall space is at a premium
• Flexible configurations of high and low flow dilutions
• Designed to dilute three products for quart fill and 
     one product for mop buckets/auto scrubbers
• Dispenser comes in three different configurations
  DSP-9361    2 bucket fill / 2 spray bottle fill
  DSP-9362    1 bucket fill / 3 spray bottle fill
  DSP-9364    4 spray bottle fill

ez2mix® Locking Cabinet Dispenser
• Accommodates up to four ez2mix 80 oz. bottles
• Lockable cabinet provides safety of chemicals
• Flexible configurations of high and low flow dilutions
• Precise pressure regulation technology 
    ensures consistently accurate dilutions
• Quick installation time with easy, tool-free maintenance

Nyco offers a variety of dispensers for the ez2mix® chemical management system. 
The ez2mix® system delivers a safe and easy way for users to fill mop buckets, 
RTU bottles and auto scrubbers − all with zero chemical contact for users and 
precise dilution accuracy.

Every facility’s needs are unique.

ez2mix® Wire Rack - Small
• Stores up to two 80 oz. ez2mix bottles safely
• Wire rack mounts to wall for easy access

ez2mix® Wire Rack - Large
• Stores up to four 80 oz. ez2mix bottles safely
• Wire rack mounts to wall for easy access

ez2mix® Adapter Cap

Concentrated, high performance 
chemicals reduce use cost and 
maximize value.

PRODUCTIVITYPRECISION
Accurate dilution ensures 
precise chemical usage − 
provides no more and no less 
than what is needed.

SAFETY
Secure built-in metering tips 
and a closed-loop system 
eliminate spills and user 
contact when mixing chemicals.



CH
EM

IC
AL

 M
AN

AG
EM

EN
T 

SY
ST

EM
 - 

ez
2m

ix
®

 D
IL

UT
IO

N 
CO

NT
RO

L

8

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ006-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Mint > 12.5

Spray & Wipe Degreaser
Professional strength spray & wipe degreaser can be used 
anywhere quick surface cleaning is needed. Safe on most 
painted surfaces. Fast acting RTU cleaner cuts through dirt, 
oil, grease and grime on walls. Removes finger marks, ink, 
lipstick, oil, dirt, smudges/smears, and food soils.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ001-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Dark Purple Lavender 6.0 - 8.0

Multi-Surface & Glass Cleaner

Professional cleaning results with pH neutral safety on 
counters, appliances, mirrors, Plexiglas®, vinyl, acrylic and 
other water-safe hard surfaces. Fresh lavender fragrance.

MARVALOSA

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ005-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Colorless None 3.0 - 4.0

GO2

Oxygenated Carpet Extraction Cleaner

Multi-purpose cleaner fortified with hydrogen peroxide. 
Cleans soils and removes stains from hard surfaces, carpets, 
rugs, and virtually any surface not harmed by water. Use on 
floors, walls, in bathrooms, showers, grout. etc. 
Green Seal Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ007-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Blue None 10.5 - 12.0

Ultra Concentrated
V.O.C. Free Glass Cleaner
Streak-free cleaning of windows, mirrors, metal, chrome, 
plastic, Plexiglas®, and other hard surfaces. Cleans tough 
soils, oily film, fingerprints, smears, and smudges. 
No VOCs. Green Seal Certified.



CHEM
ICAL M

ANAGEM
ENT SYSTEM

 - ez2m
ix

® DILUTION CONTROL

9EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

Neutral Q128
Neutral pH disinfectant, virucide*, fungicide, cleaner, and
deodorizer. Kills 99.9% of SARS-CoV-2 Virus (COVID-19 
Virus) in 2 minutes on hard, non-porous surfaces. 
EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ008-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Green None < 1.0

Easily cleans and removes hard water scale, mineral 
deposits, rust, and soap film. Safe on porcelain, bowls, 
urinals, chrome, fixtures, fiberglass, glass, floors, and grout. 
Green Seal Certified. 

No-rinse, neutral pH cleaner for floors, walls, woodwork, 
and all hard surfaces. Highly dilutable, leaves surfaces 
clean and film free.

Bathroom & Bowl Cleaner/Descaler

Neutral Cleaner
REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ009-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Citrus Lemon Lime 6.25 - 8.25

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ012-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue None 6.0 - 8.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ013-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Blue Mild Sweet Solvent 13.0 - 14.0

Heaviest duty degreaser for high-powered cleaning and 
degreasing of floors, concrete, machinery, and equipment. 
Cuts through grease, oil, tar, rubber marks and other heavy 
soils. Use in areas where low foam degreasing is best. 

Power Floor Scrub Degreaser



CH
EM

IC
AL

 M
AN

AG
EM

EN
T 

SY
ST

EM
 - 

ez
2m

ix
®

 D
IL

UT
IO

N 
CO

NT
RO

L

10

EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ016-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Fresh & Clean 1.5 - 2.0

Heavy Duty Restroom Cleaner
Foaming acid cleaner and deodorizer removes soap residue, 
limescale, and other hard water deposits from porcelain, 
chrome and tile. Clings to vertical surfaces. Use on showers, 
bowls, sinks and fountains.

Uno (Lemon)

MARVALOSA (Fresh Lavender)
REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ014-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.0 - 8.0

Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Professional strength, multi-purpose cleaner with a 
distinctive, long-lasting lavender fragrance. Effectively 
cleans in a single, time-saving step. 
Safer Choice Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ018-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Lemon 10.0 - 12.0

Cleaner, Disinfectant, Non-Food Contact Sanitizer, 
Deodorizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, Virucide*. Kills Avian 
Influenza A Flu Virus (H5N1). Controls small drain flies. 
Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in a single step. 
EPA registered.



DEGREASERS

11

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL215-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Mild Solvent 12.5 - 13.5

Blaze 12
Cleaner Degreaser

Maximum strength cleaner degreaser. High in active 
ingredients. Easily removes heavy buildups of dirt, oil, 
grease, grime, ink, and food soils.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL220-G4
NL220-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Violet Sassafras 12.5 - 13.5

Blaze 8
Heavy Duty Cleaner Degreaser

Powerful universal degreaser for tough cleaning jobs. Easily 
cuts through heavy buildups of dirt, oil, grease, grime, ink, 
and food soils.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL233-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Almond 12.0 - 13.0

Blaze 5T                                
Foaming Degreaser

High foam clings for increased contact time and cleaning 
power. Use on walls, overhead/vertical surfaces, equipment, 
and other areas where increased cleaning contact time is 
important.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL212-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Almond 10.0 - 12.0

Swipe-It!
Spray & Wipe Cleaner Degreaser

Ready to use spray cleaner. Use anywhere quick surface 
cleaning is required. Professional strength. Safe on most 
painted surfaces. Pleasant scent leaves areas clean 
and fresh.



DE
GR

EA
SE

RS

12

Orange-D
Natural Citrus Cleaner Degreaser

90% citrus solvent emulsifying cleaner. Replaces petroleum 
solvent cleaners. Highly dilutable with water. Removes inks, 
rubber, adhesive, and embedded grease. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL287-Q12S 12 x 1 round quart* RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Red Citrus 12.5 - 13.5

HD-Force
Industrial Strength Spray & Wipe Degreaser

Heavy duty spray & wipe degreaser. Ready to use industrial 
degreaser. Use on heavy buildups where maximum strength 
is required. Removes grease, oil, ink, and carbonized soils.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL539-QPS6 6 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Orange Orange 10.5 - 11.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL544-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:128

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Citrus N/A

Citra-Blaze RTU
Citrus Cleaner Degreaser

Ready to spray citrus cleaner. Removes grease, grime, 
and other soils. Ideal for industrial, food service, and 
commercial cleaning applications.

Citra-Blaze 535
Cleaner Degreaser

Butyl-free, citrus-based degreaser. Removes grease, oil, ink, 
rubber, food, and carbonized soils. Deodorizes as it cleans.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL535-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Orange Citrus 11.0 - 11.8

*With sprayers attached

*With sprayers attached



DEGREASERS

13

Tackle tough degreasing 
with confidence and convenience.

CD-Foam
High Foaming Chlorinated Cleaner Degreaser

Use on walls, overhead and vertical surfaces, processing 
equipment, conveyors, and other areas where increased 
cleaning contact time is important. Stabilized chlorine 
attacks protein and destains surfaces.

Power Degreaser
Spray & wipe OM1 Series® Power Degreaser delivers 
professional strength degreasing, easily removing grease, 
grime, tar and other oily soils found in manufacturing and 
industrial settings. It cleans parts, machinery and 
equipment with ease.

Green Kleen                              
Multi-Purpose Cleaner Degreaser

Non-butyl degreaser for cleaning virtually any surface. 
Use on metal, plastic, fiberglass, and painted surfaces. 
Removes grease, grime, oil, ink, food soils, and 
rubber marks.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL950-G4
NL950-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Sassafras 9.0 - 10.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

OM103-QPS9 9 x 1 pistol
grip quart 

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Orange Fresh Lemongrass 6.0 - 8.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL684-G4
NL684-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Light Yellow Chlorine > 13.5

GREEN CERTIFIED DEGREASERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

GS003-G2 2 x 1 round gallon 1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green None 10.5 - 12.5

e.logical Concentrated 
Non-Solvent Cleaner Degreaser
Noncorrosive, nonflammable cleaner and degreaser. 
Loosens and removes oils, grease, and other soils. Ideal for 
all spray & wipe, automatic scrubbers, mop & bucket, and 
pressure washer applications. 
Green Seal Certified. 

*With sprayers attached



DE
SC

AL
ER

S 
& 

AC
ID

 C
LE

AN
ER

S

14

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL008-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Brown Acidic < 1.0

D-Lime
Scale Remover with RD-188 Inhibitor

Highly concentrated HCl formulation for removing rust, 
lime, calcium, concrete, and mineral deposits. Low foaming 
with special RD-188 inhibitor for use on metal surfaces.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL294-Q12S
NL294-G4

12 x 1 round quart*
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Cherry 2.5 - 4.0

Coil & Fin Cleaner
Air Conditioner Coil & Fin Cleaner

Removes accumulations of soils, dirt, and oxidation film 
from coils and fins on air conditioning units, humidifiers, 
and heat exchange equipment. Use with both central A/C 
systems and window units.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL453-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Red Mild Acidic < 1.0

Deox
Aluminum & Stainless Steel Cleaner

Dual acid formula cleans and brightens aluminum and 
stainless steel surfaces. Removes corrosion and passivates 
metal surfaces. Blend of Hydroflouric and Phosphoric acids. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL352-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Neutral < 1.0

Low Foam Delimer                                
Acid Descaler

Phosphoric acid that quickly removes lime scale, rust, and 
hard water deposits. Low foam, ideal for general deliming, 
dish machines, CIP cleaning, etc.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL001-Q12
NL001-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Light Red Orange Acidic < 1.0

Calci-Solve®

Super Strength Descaler 

Superior performance and ultra concentrated formulation 
with RD-188 inhibitor. Dissolves rust, lime, calcium, hard 
water, and mineral deposits. Use in plumbing applications, 
HVAC equipment, heat exchangers, boilers, piping, 
cores/coils.

*With sprayers attached



DISINFECTANTS & SANITIZERS

15EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

EPA registered protection, designed to
facilitate safer, healthier environments.

Disinfectant, Sanitizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, 
Virucide*, Cleaner

Useful for control of small flies in drains. Clear, neutral, 
no-rinse food contact sanitizer. Dual dilution ratios for 
added use as a broad spectrum hospital grade disinfectant 
cleaner. EPA registered. 

Disinfectant, Sanitizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, 
Virucide*, Cleaner

Useful for control of small flies in drains. Red, neutral, 
no-rinse food contact sanitizer. Dual dilution ratios for 
added use as a broad spectrum hospital grade disinfectant 
cleaner. EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL625-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:42

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Pine 7.0 - 8.0

Pine Odor                                
Disinfectant, Cleaner, Deodorant

One-step cleaner and deodorizer effective against a variety 
of bacteria and viruses. Especially effective in controlling 
odors that are bacterial in origin. EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL627-G4
NL627-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Amber Pine 6.0 - 8.0

Ever-Pine
Cleaner, Deodorant and Disinfectant

Pine scented, quaternary-based, one step neutral pH 
disinfectant, cleaner, midewstat, fungicide, virucide* 
and deodorizer. EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL644-G4
NL644-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:512 - food contact 
surface sanitizing
1:64 - disinfecting

COLOR SCENT  pH

Red None 6.0 - 8.0

N601+ (Red)

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL611-G4
NL611-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:512 - food contact 
surface sanitizing
1:64 - disinfecting

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear None 6.0 - 8.0

N601+ (Clear)                                



DI
SI

NF
EC

TA
NT

S 
& 

SA
NI

TI
ZE

RS

16

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL763-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Lemon 10.0 - 12.0

EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL780-G4
NL780-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Mint 11.0 - 13.0

Uno (Mint)
Cleaner, Disinfectant, Non-Food Contact Sanitizer, 
Deodorizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, Virucide*

Kills Human Coronavirus, Avian Influenza A (H5N1) Virus, 
and CA-MRSA. Useful for control of small flies in drains. 
Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in a single step.
EPA registered. 

Sani-Spritz Spray
One-Step Disinfectant Cleaner

One-Step Disinfectant, Cleaner, Fungicide, Mildewstat,
Virucide*, Deodorizer. Effective against SARS-Related
Coronavirus 22 (SARS-CoV-2) in 1 minute. Inhibits the 
growth of mold and mildew. One step sanitizer for soft 
surfaces11.
2On hard, non-porous, non-food surfaces
11Spot treatment of soft surfaces
EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL760-G4
NL760-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Lemon 11.0 - 13.0

Uno (Lemon)
Cleaner, Disinfectant, Non-Food Contact Sanitizer, 
Deodorizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, Virucide*

Kills Human Coronavirus, Avian Influenza A (H5N1) Virus, 
and CA-MRSA. Useful for control of small flies in drains. 
Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in a single step.
EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL326-G4
NL326-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Chlorine 13.5

Chlorine Sanitizer II
Sodium Hypochlorite Solution

Dish machine, laundry, and other hard surface sanitizer 
and disinfectant. Use in industry, health care, and food 
preparation processing. EPA registered. 



DISINFECTANTS & SANITIZERS

17EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

Ask us how to make the best
disinfectant choice for your facility.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

CB012-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:128

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue None 6.0 - 8.0

Neutral Q128
One Step Disinfectant Cleaner

Neutral pH disinfectant, virucide, fungicide, cleaner, and 
deodorizer. Effective against  MRSA, VRE, HBV, HCV, HIV, 
mold, and mildew. Hard water and high organic soil 
tolerance. EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL770-Q6W2 6 x 1 round quart* RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink None 6.0 - 8.0

Table Time 200®                                
Food Service Sanitizer

Ready to use sanitizer for food contact surfaces in 
restaurants and kitchens. Use on cutting boards, coolers,
ice machines, utensils, and refrigerator bins. This product
can be used to sanitize on washable hard, non-porous
surfaces**. EPA registered. 

** as listed on label

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL776-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Pleasant 6.0 - 8.0

Neutral Q 64                                
Cleaner, Disinfectant, Non-Food Contact Sanitizer, 
Deodorizer, Mildewstat, Virucide*

Neutral pH solution kills HBV, HCV, HA-MRSA, CA-MRSA, 
VRE, HIV-1 & Herpes, and many other organisms. Cleans 
and deodorizes in one simple step. EPA registered. 

*Includes 2 sprayers/case



DI
SP

EN
SE

RS
 &

 A
CC

ES
SO

RI
ES

18

REORDER # DESIGN DESCRIPTION

DSP831-RF-NYCO Action Gap GO2 Dispenser. Up to 4 dilutions into both quarts and buckets. Remote trigger fill hose. 
Dilution tips are preset for typical GO2 installation.

DSP-805GAP Action Gap Dispenses 1 product, up to 4 dilutions for filling quarts.

DSP-805AG Air Gap Dispenses 1 product, up to 4 dilutions for filling quarts.

DSP-802GAP-RF Action Gap Dispenses 1 product. 1 dilution ratio into buckets. With remote trigger fill hose.

DSP-802AG-RF Air Gap Dispenses 1 product, 1 dilution ratio into buckets. 

DSP-633GAP.BK4 Action Gap DEMA single button blend center, 4 GPM flow rate. Plastic cover. Modular design can be 
joined with additional units. Specify color of button. Choices: blue (B), red (R), green (G), 
yellow (Y), black (BK), white (W).

DSP-633GAP-B1 Action Gap DEMA single button blend center, 1 GPM flow rate. Plastic cover. Modular design can be 
joined with additional units. Specify color of button. Choices: blue (B), red (R), green (G), 
yellow (Y), black (BK), white (W).

DSP-804AG Air Gap Dispenses 4 products. Single dilution.

DSP-804GAP Action Gap Dispenses 4 products. Single dilution.

DSP-931 3 gallon locking wall rack.

DSP100-15KU Ultra lean tip kit (for DEMA units)

DSP-44-61P Capillary tip for sanitizer - sold individually (for DEMA units)

REORDER # DESCRIPTION

DSP-959 World Chem. Dispenses cleaner & sanitizer with fresh water rinse feature. Mounts to wall. Use in meat 
rooms.

DSP-127 Installation kit for World Chem unit. Prepackaged accessory kit includes: 6' water inlet hose (Hydro 
138), 1/2" x 25' discharge hose (Hydro 131), trigger spray nozzle (DSP-10083711), and foam wand 
(DSP-130001).

DSP-145 Installation kit for World Chem unit. Prepackaged accessory kit includes: 6' water inlet hose (Hydro 
138), 1/2" x 50' discharge hose (Hydro 134), trigger spray nozzle (DSP-10083711), and foam wand 
(DSP-130001).

DSP-10083711 Trigger spray nozzle with female quick connect for use with World Chem and Hydro Foamer or Hydro 
sprayer units.

DSP-130001 Male quick connect for use with World Chem units.

DSP-383 Hydro Sprayer #383. 48 oz. capacity for sanitizers. Quick connect/disconnect spray nozzle supplied to 
connect unit to garden hose.

DSP-481 Hydro Foamer #481. 96 oz. capacity for cleaners. Quick connect/disconnect spray nozzle supplied to 
connect unit to garden hose.

REORDER # DESCRIPTION

DSP-1GR Wire Rack. Holds 1 gallon round bottle.

DSP-100-44 1 gallon caps with predrilled holes for pick-up hoses

HOUSEKEEPING

SUPERMARKET

ACCESSORIES

Air gap design for use where plumbing codes require "air gap" systems.



DRAIN M
AINTENANCE

19

Keep drains flowing freely with
minimum maintenance.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL044-Q12
NL044-G4
NL044-P5

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Fresh & Clean 7.0 - 9.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

DSP-1170 each N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Gray N/A N/A

Bactizyme

AutoDose

Bioenzymatic Drain Cleaner Maintainer

Naturally breaks down organic matter in drains, grease 
traps and pipes. Keeps drains and plumbing flowing freely. 
Eliminates odors.

Automatic Wall-Mount Dispensing System

Automatically dispenses liquid chemical 
into drains at preset times, day or night. 
Battery operated. Uses 8 D cell batteries. 
Batteries not included.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL013-Q12
NL013-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Neutral > 13.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

DSP-257C each N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Gray and Black N/A N/A

Drain Solve®                              

Drain Chief                                

Nonfuming Liquid Drain Opener

Odorless, fast-acting alkaline drain opener. Highly 
concentrated formulation penetrates water and goes to 
the source of the clogged or slow running drain.
NSF Certified.

Automatic Wall-Mount Dispensing System

Automatically dispenses liquid chemical 
into drains at preset times, day or night. 
Battery operated. Uses 8 D cell batteries. 
Batteries not included.

DRAIN CLEANERS

DISPENSERS



FL
OO

R 
CA

RE

20

FLOOR FINISHES & SEALERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE SOLID CONTENT

NL140-G4
NL140-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

16%

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 8.8

Base 16
Floor Sealer

Water emulsion sealer and base coat for use on vinyl, 
resilient tile, terrazzo, linoleum, rubberized, and other 
porous or worn floors.

REORDER # PACK SIZE SOLID CONTENT

NL151-G4
NL151-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

22%

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 9.0

Reflection 22
High Speed Performance Floor Finish

Excellent for high speed buffing where optimal gloss and 
performance is required. Extended wear and performance 
in any floor maintenance program. Easily applied and dries 
quickly.

REORDER # PACK SIZE SOLID CONTENT

NL165-G4
NL165-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

25%

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 9.0

Reflection 25
High Solids - High Performance Floor Finish

High solids formulation requires fewer coats for maximum 
coverage. Ideal for use in high traffic areas where optimal 
appearance is important. For use with any floor 
maintenance program.

REORDER # PACK SIZE SOLID CONTENT

NL136-G4
NL136-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

18%

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 8.8

Dual 18
High/Low Speed Super Gloss Floor Finish

Seal and finish for use in high and low speed buffing 
programs. Outstanding appearance and all-around 
performance. Easy to apply and fast drying.



FLOOR CARE

21

FLOOR FINISHES & SEALERS (cont.)

RESTORER

DUST MOPPING

REORDER # PACK SIZE SOLID CONTENT

NL175-G4
NL175-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

22%

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 9.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL170-G4 4 x 1 round gallon Up to 1:5

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 9.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL866-Q12S 12 x 1 round quart* RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Green Pleasant 6.25 - 8.25

Pro-Ultra 22

Restore 10

Dust Trax

Ultra High Speed Floor Finish

Use in high speed and propane burnishing programs. 
High gloss finish with superior durability and resistance 
to marking. Dries quickly.

Floor Finish Restorer & Spray Buff

Dilutable spray buff compound and high speed floor 
restorer. Use for both high and low speed machines.

Water Based Dust Mop Treatment

Controls dust on floors and other surfaces. Water based, 
ready to use.

Durable, high gloss, scuff and
black mark-resistant floor finishes.

*With sprayers attached

Hard Coat 19
High Gloss Floor Finish

Hard, durable floor finish for use in all buffing and 
maintenance programs. Easy to apply and maintain. 
Dries fast for rapid recoating.

REORDER # PACK SIZE SOLID CONTENT

NL167-G4
NL167-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

19%

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque White Acrylic 8.0 - 9.0



FL
OO

R 
CA

RE

22

FLOOR CLEANERS

GREEN CERTIFIED FLOOR CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL158-G4
NL158-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:128

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Citrus 6.25 - 8.25

Balance EC
Neutral Floor Cleaner

Neutral no-rinse formulation for use on floors and all 
water-safe surfaces.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL429-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Pleasant 9.0 - 10.0

Formula 429
Floor Cleaner & Bacterial Grease Eliminator

Bioenzymatic floor cleaner and restorer. Excellent initial 
cleaning with residual activity. Cleans and restores grout 
and stone floor tiles. Use in kitchens to clean and control 
greasy, oily floors. Safe to use on all flooring surfaces.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL269-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.0 - 8.0

MARVALOSA (Fresh Lavender)
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Professional strength multi-purpose cleaner with a pleasant, 
long-lasting lavender fragrance. 
Safer Choice Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL276-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Tropical Breeze 6.0 - 8.0

MARVALOSA (Tropical Breeze)
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Professional strength multi-purpose cleaner with a relaxing 
tropical breeze fragrance. 
Safer Choice Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL108-G4
NL108-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:128

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Citrus 10.5 - 11.5

108 Con-Cen-Trate
Floor & All Purpose Cleaner

Multi-purpose cleaner for floors, walls, countertops, 
woodwork, fixtures, etc. Use in mop & bucket, spray 
and wipe, and automatic scrubbers.

Pine Oil Cleaner
Cleaner & Deodorizer

Pure refined natural pine oil cleans and deodorizes 
in one step. Use on floors, walls, woodwork, fixtures, 
countertops, etc. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL872-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Pine 9.0 - 11.0



FLOOR CARE

23

POWDERED FLOOR CLEANER

TILE & GROUT CLEANERS

PREPARATION & NEUTRALIZERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL229-P50 50 lb. pail 1:64, See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Powder 
Granules

Neutral 11.5 - 12.0*

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL107-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Neutral 3.0 - 5.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

F3910-G4
F4949-G4*

4 x 1 round gallon
4 x 1 round gallon

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Green Ginger Pomelo 1.5 - 2.0

Powdered Power Blaze

Neutral 7

SureGrip

Floor Cleaner & Degreaser

Super strength powdered floor cleaner & degreaser. 
Removes tough dirt, grease, oil, and grime. Highly alkaline. 
Use on a variety of soils and surfaces, especially effective 
in housekeeping applications. Free rinsing.

Floor Film Neutralizer

Neutralizes residual alkalinity from strippers and ice 
melting compounds on all hard floors and carpets. 

Daily Floor Cleaner Degreaser

Will improve surface traction and safety, helping reduce slip 
and fall accidents in commercial kitchen floors, industrial 
and manufacturing areas, and other areas that are 
susceptible to greasy buildup on floors. Emulsifies and 
suspends oil, grease and other contaminates.

*(1.0% solution)

*California Product Only

Ask us about our Floor Care Training programs
for distributors! Call 800.752.4754 today!

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL174-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink None 3.0 - 5.0

Trax-Buster
Ice Film Neutralizer

Neutralizes and removes harmful white haze from ice 
melting compounds. Improves the look and performance 
of the floor. Use on hard floors and also carpets.



FL
OO

R 
CA

RE

24

STRIPPERS & FINISH REMOVERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL147-G4
NL147-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:10

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Red Solvent > 13.0

Dyn-A-Max
Mop On Finish & Wax Stripper

Super powerful stripping solution that quickly and easily 
cuts through the heaviest buildups. Emulsifies and removes 
multiple coats in a single pass.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL127-P5 5 gallon pail 1:10

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Solvent > 13.0

Mop On Floor Strip
Reduced Rinse Formulation

High powered fast-acting reduced rinse stripper. 
Removes heavy buildup. Ideal for contractors and 
commercial cleaning applications.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL402-G4
NL402-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:10

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow None > 13.0

Low Odor Floor Stripper
Powerful, fast-acting formula that removes floor finishes 
and seals. Ideal to use in areas where low odors and indoor 
air quality is important. Excellent for health care and 
schools.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL201-Q6 6 x 1 round quart 1:20

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Solvent 11.0 - 12.5

E-Z 20:1
Super Concentrated Floor Stripper

Maximum speed and effectiveness when stripping floors. 
Removes all types of water-based coatings. Convenient  
1 quart packaging.



FOOD PROCESSING

25

No
nc

hl
or

in
at

ed

Al
ka

lin
e

Lo
w 

Fo
am

Ad
di

tiv
e

Ch
lo

rin
at

ed

Hi
gh

 F
oa

m

FOOD PROCESSING CLEANERS

REORDER # PRODUCT NAME

NL684-D55 CD-Foam

NL970-D55 Defoaming Egg Wash

NL013500-D55 Caustic CIP-1

NL195500-D55 Alkaline pH Booster

NL199500-D55 Alkali Foam

NL200500-D55 Low Foam Alkaline CIP-2

NL303500-D55 Alkaline LF

NL305500-D55 Chloro-Clean 305

NL640500-D55 Defoam-FL

NL849-D55 Clean Freeze



FO
OD

 S
ER

VI
CE

 &
 W

AR
EW

AS
H

26

BAR GLASS WASHES

DELIMERS & DESCALERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL350-G4 4 x 1 round gallon ¼ oz./gallon

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Neutral < 1.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL008-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Brown Acidic < 1.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL356-G4 4 x 1 round gallon ¼ oz./gallon

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Neutral 9.0 - 10.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL038-616 6 x 1 round pint 3 - 6 oz./gallon

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Acidic < 1.0

No Lime

D-Lime

Lo Suds

Ice Machine Cleaner

Bar Glass Wash for Hard Water

Premium bar glass detergent for use in areas of hard water, 
wells, or high mineral content. Blend of mild organic acids. 
Spot-free results. Use with both electric and manual 
‘in-sink’ bar glass washers.

Scale Remover 

Highly concentrated HCl cleaner for removing rust, lime, 
calcium, concrete, and mineral deposits. Low foaming with 
special RD-188 inhibitor for use on metal surfaces.

Glass Wash

Premium performance in electric and manual ‘in-sink’ 
bar glass washers. Low foam formulation quickly removes 
lipstick, dried juice, and other soils. Free rinsing - glasses 
are left sparkling clean.

Highly concentrated, nickel-safe cleaner removes hard 
water scale, sediment, and mineral buildup on commercial 
ice machines. Nonfuming.
NSF Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL352-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Straw Neutral < 1.0

Low Foam Delimer
Acid Descaler

Phosphoric acid that quickly removes lime scale, rust, and 
hard water deposits. Low foam, ideal for general deliming, 
dish machines, CIP cleaning, etc.



FOOD SERVICE & W
AREW

ASH

27

Sanitation Satisfaction...GUARANTEED.

OVEN, GRILL & FRYER CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL206-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Amber Neutral > 13.0

At-Eze
Oven & Grill Cleaner

Foaming cleaner removes heavily baked-on grease and 
carbonized soils from the dirtiest ovens, grills, and stoves. 
Also great for hoods and vents.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL406-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Neutral > 13.5

Attention
Clinging Oven, Grill & Cookline Cleaner

Heavy duty sprayable foam gel clings to vertical surfaces 
and racks. Easily loosens and removes heavy buildups of 
carbonized soils and grease. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL438-818 18 x 8 oz. packet/tub 1 packet/fryer

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Mild 11.5 - 12.5*

Deep Fat Fryer Cleaner
Portion Control Packets

Portion control powdered cleaner removes fats, grease, and 
carbonized soils from deep fat fryers, grills, and griddles. 
Free flowing and fast acting. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL200-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Brown Mild > 13.0

Deep Fat Fryer Cleaner
Removes Carbonized Soils

Highly concentrated low foaming cleaner for deep fat 
fryers, grills, and griddles. Liquid quickly mixes with water, 
penetrates, loosens, and removes baked-on buildups of 
carbonized grease/oil and food soil.

*(1.0% solution)



FO
OD

 S
ER

VI
CE

 &
 W

AR
EW

AS
H

28

See p. 18 for other 
dispensers and accessories.

POT & PAN DETERGENTS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL318-G2 2 x 1 round gallon 1 oz./12 gallons

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Lemon 7.0 - 8.3

Formula 318
Yellow Dish, Pot & Pan Detergent

Yellow high sudsing formula for manual dishwashing. 
Cleans pots/pans, dishes, glassware, and utensils. 
pH balanced formulation is gentle on hands/skin.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL384-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1 oz./6 gallons

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque Pink Fresh 7.0 - 8.0

Pink Velvet
Lotionized Dish Detergent

Premium pink, lotionized, high sudsing formula for 
manual dishwashing. Cleans pots/pans, dishes, glassware, 
and utensils. pH balanced formulation is gentle on 
hands and skin.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL984-G4
NL984-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1 oz./6 gallons

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque Pink Cherry 7.0 - 8.3

Thrifty Pinx
Liquid Dishwashing Detergent

High sudsing formula cleans pots, pans, dishes, silverware, 
and utensils. Removes grease, oils, and dried food. Rich, 
long-lasting sudsing action for superior cleaning results.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL316-286
NL316-G4
NL316-P5

6 x 28 oz. bottle
4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1 oz./12 gallons

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Fresh 7.0 - 9.0

Blue Velvet
Pot, Pan & Dish Detergent

Premium blue, high sudsing, manual dishwashing 
formulation. Cuts grease from dishes, pots/pans, 
utensils. pH balanced - gentle on hands and skin.

KITCHEN AND 3-SINK SYSTEM DISPENSERS
REORDER # PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE

DSP-302.1S Hand Wall Pump Dispenser
For Pot/Pan Detergent. 1 oz. per push.

Each

DSP-652GAP Dual Sink Dispenser 
For Pot/Pan Detergent & Sanitizer. Action Gap design. 4 gpm fill rate.

Each

DSP-651AG Single Sink Dispenser
For Pot/Pan Detergent. Air Gap design. 4 gpm  fill rate.

Each

DSP-68-4 Faucet Adaptor Kit 
For Setup of Dual Sink Dispenser. Includes adaptors for Chicago, 
Fisher, and T&S faucets, flexible hose, valves, fittings, clamps.

Each

98-WASH-ENSP-01 Wash / Lave Decal

98-RNSE-ENSP-01 Rinse / Enjuague Decal

98-SANITIZE-01 Sanitize Decal

E
E



FOOD SERVICE & W
AREW

ASH

29

WAREWASH DETERGENTS & RINSE ADDITIVES

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL303-G4
NL303-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

Titrate as needed

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Neutral > 13.0

Contempo
Nonchlorinated Detergent for Automatic Dish Machines

Highly alkaline low foaming detergent for automatic dish 
machines. Ideal for conveyor, single rack, flight type, and 
under counter machines. Works in all water temperatures 
and conditions. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL305-P5 5 gallon pail Titrate as needed

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Mild Chlorine > 13.0

Chlorinated Automatic Dishwash
Chlorinated alkaline detergent cleans and removes stains 
from coffee/tea, juice, and protein. Low foam - works in 
all water temperatures and conditions. Spot-free rinsing.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL471-G4 4 x 1 round gallon Titrate as needed

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Neutral 12.8 - 13.6

Metal Safe
Liquid Automatic Dish Detergent

Metal cleaning of pots/pans, trays and utensils. 
Nonchlorinated and noncaustic. Ideal for use in pan 
washers and automatic dish machines. Low foam works 
in all water temperatures and conditions.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL339-G4
NL339-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

Titrate as needed

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Neutral 7.0 - 8.0

Automatic Rinse Aid
Concentrated Rinse & Drying Agent

Use in automatic dish and other washing systems. 
Eliminates water spotting and streaking from glasses, 
dishes, stemware, and utensils. Works in all water 
temperatures. Excellent results in soft and hard water.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL275-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1 - 2 oz./gallon

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Neutral 12.8 - 13.6

Silverware PreSoak
Loosens dried and hardened food soils from silverware and 
utensils before washing in automatic dish machines. Low 
foaming. Contains corrosive inhibitors. Safe on metal and 
plastic surfaces.



FO
OD

 S
ER

VI
CE

 &
 W

AR
EW

AS
H

30

SANITIZERS

SPECIALTY CLEANER

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL849-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Alcohol 10.5 - 11.5

Clean Freeze
Freezer Cleaner

Use in subfreezing conditions where water-based products 
cannot be used. Ideal for frozen food lockers, cold storage 
areas, or on flash freezing equipment. Formulated to be 
used in temperatures as low as -40°F. Does not 
contain methanol or ethylene glycol.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL644-G4
NL644-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:512 - food contact 
surface sanitizing
1:64 - disinfecting

COLOR SCENT  pH

Red None 6.0 - 8.0

N601+ (Red)

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL611-G4
NL611-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:512 - food contact 
surface sanitizing
1:64 - disinfecting

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear None 6.0 - 8.0

N601+ (Clear)                                
Disinfectant, Sanitizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, 
Virucide*, Cleaner

Useful for control of small flies in drains. Clear, neutral, 
no-rinse food contact sanitizer. Dual dilution ratios for 
added use as a broad spectrum hospital grade disinfectant 
cleaner. EPA registered. 

Disinfectant, Sanitizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, 
Virucide*, Cleaner

Useful for control of small flies in drains. Red, neutral, 
no-rinse food contact sanitizer. Dual dilution ratios for 
added use as a broad spectrum hospital grade disinfectant 
cleaner. EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL326-G4
NL326-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Chlorine 13.5

Chlorine Sanitizer II
Sodium Hypochlorite Solution

Dish machine, laundry, and other hard surface sanitizer 
and disinfectant. Use in industry, health care, and food 
preparation processing. EPA registered. 

EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL770-Q6W2 6 x 1 round quart* RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink None 6.0 - 8.0

Table Time 200®                                
Food Service Sanitizer

Ready to use sanitizer for food contact surfaces in 
restaurants and kitchens. Use on cutting boards, coolers,
ice machines, utensils, and refrigerator bins. This product
can be used to sanitize on washable hard, non-porous
surfaces**. EPA registered. 

** as listed on label

*Includes 2 sprayers/case



FOOD SERVICE & W
AREW

ASH

31

Dishes and utensils, sparkling and sanitized.

TILE & GROUT CLEANERS

POWDERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL413-B50 50 lb. box See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Pleasant 10.0 - 11.0*

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL244-435 35 x 4 oz. packet/tub 1 packet/4 gallons

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Mild 11.0 - 12.0*

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL368-435 35 x 4 oz. packet/tub 1 packet/2 gallons

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Mild 10.0 - 11.0*

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

F3910-G4
F4949-G4*

4 x 1 round gallon
4 x 1 round gallon

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Green Ginger Pomelo 1.5 - 2.0

Silverware PreSoak

SureGrip

Multi-Purpose Beaded Detergent

Plastic & China Destainer

Portion Control Packets

Powder presoak in portion control packets. High 
performance cleaning and presoaking of silverware, 
utensils, flatware, trays, and other food preparation/serving 
equipment. 

Daily Floor Cleaner Degreaser

Will improve surface traction and safety, helping reduce slip 
and fall accidents in commercial kitchen floors, industrial 
and manufacturing areas, and other areas that are 
susceptible to greasy buildup on floors. Emulsifies and 
suspends oil, grease and other contaminates.

High performance beaded powder cleans pots & pans, 
dishes, floors, walls, and more. Fast-acting cleaning in 
kitchens, on sidewalks, awnings, public areas, interior and 
exterior surfaces. More detergency per cup compared to 
traditional powders.

Portion Control Packets

Oxygenated powder in portion control packets for 
presoaking plasticware and china. Stable oxygen bleaching 
action effectively removes soils, stains, and film. 
Noncorrosive, contains no abrasives.

*California Product Only

*(1.0% solution)

*(1.0% solution)

*(1.0% solution)



GL
AS

S 
CL

EA
NE

RS

32

CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL851-Q12
NL851-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Lilac 6.5 - 8.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL913-Q12
NL913-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Alcohol/Ammonia 10.5 - 11.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL900-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:10

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Alcohol 10.0 - 11.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL906-QPS9 9 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.5 - 8.5

Clear View

Qwiks

Clearly The Best!

MARVALOSA (Ready-to-Use)

Glass & Mirror Cleaner

Ready to use, nonammoniated glass & mirror cleaner. 
Streak-free cleaning. Safe on Plexiglas®, mirrors, and 
plastic.

Glass Cleaner Concentrate

Nonammoniated formulation for glass, mirror, and hard 
surface cleaning. Contains alcohol for exterior cold weather 
cleaning. Concentrated for added economy. 

Glass Cleaner with Ammonia

Ready to use streak-free cleaner. Ammoniated formula 
removes dirt, grease, smears, and smudges. Use on glass, 
chrome, fiberglass, and stainless steel.

Multi-Surface & Glass Cleaner

Professional cleaning results with pH neutral safety on 
counters, appliances, mirrors, Plexiglas®, vinyl, acrylic and 
other water-safe hard surfaces.

*With sprayers attached



GREEN CERTIFIED PRODUCTS

33

GREEN CERTIFIED PRODUCTS

REORDER # PRODUCT NAME CERTIFICATION PAGE #

GS003-G2 e.logical Concentrated Non-Solvent Cleaner Degreaser Green Seal Certified p. 13

GS004-G2 e.logical Concentrated All Purpose Cleaner Green Seal Certified p. 42

GS005-G4 GO2 Oxygenated Multi-Purpose Cleaner & Spotter Green Seal Certified p. 5, 42

GS008-Q6 e.logical Bathroom & Bowl Cleaner/Descaler Green Seal Certified p. 49

NL269-G4 MARVALOSA Fresh Lavender 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Safer Choice Certified p. 22, 41

NL276-G4 MARVALOSA Tropical Breeze 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Safer Choice Certified p. 22, 41

EZ005-480 ez2mix GO2 Oxygenated Carpet Extraction Cleaner Green Seal Certified p. 8

EZ007-480 ez2mix Ultra Concentrated V.O.C. Free Glass Cleaner Green Seal Certified p. 8

EZ008-480 ez2mix Bathroom & Bowl Cleaner/Degreaser Green Seal Certified p. 9

EZ014-480 ez2mix MARVALOSA Fresh Lavender
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Safer Choice Certified p. 10, 40



HA
ND

 C
AR

E

34

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL358-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque Pink Floral 7.0 - 8.0

Pink-EC
Lotionized Hand Soap

Thick lotion formula for use on hands, body, and hair. Rich 
luxurious lather. Ideal for use in schools, offices, industry, 
food service, lodging, and health clubs. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL391-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pearlized White Fresh Apple 7.0 - 8.0

White Lotion Hand Soap
High foaming, pH balanced, apple scented hand soap. Rich 
lather leaves skin clean and refreshed. Can also be used 
on hair and body. Perfect for use in health clubs / fitness 
centers, schools, hotels / motels, and health care.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL576-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pearlized White Piña Colada 7.0 - 8.0

Cover-All
Hair, Hand and Body Soap

White pearlized hair, hand, and body cleaner. Rich 
luxurious lather for excellent cleaning with lotion mildness. 
Ideal for use in schools, industry, lodging, and health clubs. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL556-G2
NL556-G4

2 x 1 round gallon
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Reddish-Orange Tropical 7.0 - 9.0

Foamy Soft
Foaming Hand Soap with Antibacterial Agent PCMX

High foaming hand cleaner that leaves skin clean and 
refreshed. Ideal for use in schools, offices, industry, food 
service, lodging, and health clubs. For use in refillable 
foam soap dispenser programs.

Mystique
Lotionized Hand Soap with Antibacterial Agent PCMX

Viscous white lotionized formulation with pleasant floral 
scent. Creates a rich foaming lather that leaves skin clean 
and refreshed. Ideal for use in schools, offices, industry, 
food service, lodging, and health clubs. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL591-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pearlized White Floral 7.0 - 8.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

CB072-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear None 6.0 - 8.0

e.Free
Hand Soap

Mild lotion hand soap that moisturizes as it cleans. Hands 
and skin are left smooth and soft. Use on hands in sinks 
and also in showers for hair, hand and body washing.  
Formulated with emollients and naturally derived 
biodegradable surfactants per OECD301. Contains no 
artificial fragrances or dyes. 



HAND CARE

35

Easy, convenient to use hand care products
help maintain healthy environments.

See p. 18 for other dispensers and accessories.

SOAP DISPENSERS

REORDER # COLOR CAPACITY

FSD-1000
FSD-2000L
FSD-2500L
FSD-2001C

White / tinted body
White and Gray
Black and Gray
Replacement Insert

  800 mL
1000 mL
1000 mL
1000 mL

REORDER # COLOR CAPACITY

FSD-9327
FSD-9328

White and Gray
Metallic and Black

1000 mL
1000 mL

REORDER # COLOR CAPACITY

T-230127
I9346

White / tinted body
White / tinted body

33 oz.
46 oz.

Foaming Dispensers

Foaming Touchless

Locking Refillable Cartridge Soap Dispenser

Locking Refillable Cartridge Soap Dispenser
 
Requires 4 C cell batteries. 
Batteries not included.

Liquid Soap Dispensers
Nonlocking Bulk Refillable  
Soap Dispenser

White with tinted see through body.



HA
ND

 C
AR

E 
SY

ST
EM

36

Introducing a Hand Care System with no mess and no hassle! Nyco’s line of professional hand care products 
and dispensers is designed for a variety of facilities and markets. It offers flexibility, ease of use, and a choice of 
automatic or manual dispensers, which work for all foaming, gel and liquid products in the system.

Hand soap and sanitizer products are available in individual refill cartridges, allowing for refill installations to be 
completed in seconds! No more messy sinks or wasted product. Dispensers work interchangeably with any soap or 
sanitizer cartridge.

Hand Sanitizer Stand
Cartridge Stand for Sanitizer

Freestanding cartridge stand for sanitizer products. 
Strong and sturdy, promotes good hygiene and sanitation 
practices. Ideal for high-traffic areas in offices, schools, 
clinics, industry, health care, health clubs/fitness centers, 
preschools, restaurants, etc. Stand is recommended for 
use with hands-free automatic dispensers.

REORDER # PACK SIZE COLOR

DSP-FS48 Each Metallic Gray 

CARTRIDGE STAND

NYCO HAND CARE SYSTEM



HAND CARE SYSTEM

37

REORDER # PACK SIZE

NLC4300-4 4 x 1000ml cartridge

COLOR SCENT

Blue Floral

Luxury Foam Hand Soap                                
Foaming Hand Soap

High foaming hand cleaner enriched with emulsifiers and 
moisturizers. Rich, stable lather cleans impurities without 
drying your hands. Ideal for use in offices, schools, 
clinics, industry, health care, health clubs/fitness centers, 
preschools, and restaurants, etc. Fresh floral fragrance 
leaves hands clean and refreshed.

REORDER # PACK SIZE

NLC4335-4 4 x 1000ml cartridge

COLOR SCENT

Clear Nil

Luxury Foam Hand Soap 
Dye & Fragrance Free Foaming Hand Soap

High foaming dye and fragrance free hand cleaner 
enriched with emulsifiers and moisturizers. Rich, stable 
lather leaves skin clean and refreshed without drying your 
hands. Ideal for use in offices, schools, clinics, industry, 
health care, health clubs/fitness centers, preschools, and 
restaurants, etc. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE

NLC4310-4 4 x 1000ml cartridge

COLOR SCENT

Green Cucumber Melon

Antibacterial Hand Soap                               
Foaming Hand Soap

Antibacterial high foaming hand cleaner enriched with 
moisturizers and conditioners. Use where bacteria 
reduction is a concern. Ideal for use in offices, schools, 
clinics, industry, health care, health clubs/fitness centers, 
preschools, and restaurants, etc. Pleasant cucumber 
melon fragrance leaves hands clean and refreshed.

HAND SOAP

Easy to use system, no mess, and no hassle!
Complete refill installations in seconds!

REORDER # PACK SIZE

NLC4330-4 4 x 1000ml cartridge

COLOR SCENT

Clear Light Citrus

Alco-Gel Hand Sanitizer
Gel Hand Sanitizer

Alco-Gel Hand Sanitizer kills 99.9% of common germs 
that cause illness. Evaporates quickly, leaving hands 
smooth. Light citrus scent keeps hands refreshed. 
Contains 70% ethyl alcohol. Ideal for use in offices, 
schools, clinics, industry, health care, health clubs/
fitness centers, preschools, and restaurants, etc. 

HAND SANITIZER



HA
ND

 C
AR

E 
SY

ST
EM

38

REORDER # PACK SIZE CAPACITY

CSD-8007-B Each 1000 mL 

COLOR REFILL TYPE

Black Replaceable 
cartridge

REORDER # PACK SIZE CAPACITY

CSD-8107-B Each 1000 mL 

COLOR REFILL TYPE

Black Replaceable 
cartridge

REORDER # PACK SIZE CAPACITY

CSD-8007-W Each 1000 mL 

COLOR REFILL TYPE

White Replaceable 
cartridge

REORDER # PACK SIZE CAPACITY

CSD-8107-W Each 1000 mL 

COLOR REFILL TYPE

White Replaceable 
cartridge

DISPENSERS

Manual Dispenser - White
1000mL Manual Dispenser

Manual interchangeable cartridge dispenser for foaming or 
liquid hand soaps and sanitizers. Clear window allows for 
product identification and fill level viewing. Tamper 
resistant and keyless locking cover allows for replacing 
refill cartridges with ease. 1 mL of product is dispensed per 
activation. Dispenser holds 1000 mL capacity bottle. 

Manual Dispenser - Black
1000mL Manual Dispenser

Manual interchangeable cartridge dispenser for foaming or 
liquid hand soaps and sanitizers. Clear window allows for 
product identification and fill level viewing. Tamper 
resistant and keyless locking cover allows for replacing 
refill cartridges with ease. 1 mL of product is dispensed per 
activation. Dispenser holds 1000 mL capacity bottle.

Hands Free Dispenser - Black

Hands Free Dispenser - White 

1000mL Automatic Dispenser

Hands-free interchangeable cartridge dispenser for foaming 
or liquid hand soaps and sanitizers. Clear window allows 
for product identification and fill level viewing. Tamper resis-
tant and keyless locking cover allows for replacing 
refill cartridges with ease. 1 mL of product is dispensed 
per activation. Dispenser holds 1000 mL capacity bottle. 
Auto battery life over 30,000 cycles.

1000mL Automatic Dispenser

Hands-free interchangeable cartridge dispenser for foaming 
or liquid hand soaps and sanitizers. Clear window allows 
for product identification and fill level viewing. Tamper resis-
tant and keyless locking cover allows for replacing 
refill cartridges with ease. 1 mL of product is dispensed 
per activation. Dispenser holds 1000 mL capacity bottle. 
Auto battery life over 30,000 cycles.



LAUNDRY

39

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL177-P50 50 lb. pail See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Lemon 10.5 - 11.5*

Color Safe Laundry Detergent
With Oxygenated Bleach

Commercial strength all-fabric powder with color safe 
oxygenated bleaching action. Stain fighting power - use 
on all linens and fabrics. Use in all washing machines 
including commercial, on-premise, and high efficiency 
(HE).

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL927-P40 40 lb. pail See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Light Blue Lemon 11.0 - 12.0*

Lemon Fresh
Powdered Laundry Detergent

Premium powdered laundry detergent. Safe on all fabrics 
and linens. Commercial quality - use in all machines and 
facilities including on-premise, institutional, home style, 
and high efficiency (HE).

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL939-P50 50 lb. pail See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Neutral 10.0 - 11.0*

Powdered Oxygenated Bleach
All Fabric Bleach

All-fabric bleaching agent for use in institutional, 
on-premise, home style, and high efficiency (HE) 
machines. Safer than traditional chlorine bleach. 
Use on all washable fabrics. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL933-P50 50 lb. pail See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Lemon 11.0 - 12.0*

933 Powdered Laundry Detergent
Commercial Strength

Commercial strength powder formulation for use in all 
facilities and machines including institutional, on-premise, 
and high efficiency (HE). Effective in all water temperatures 
and conditions.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL929-G4
NL929-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Pleasant 7.0 - 9.0

Liquid Laundry Detergent
All Fabric Detergent

Fresh scented all-temperature laundry detergent. Use in 
commercial, home style and high efficiency (HE) machines. 
Neutral pH, highly concentrated, safe on all fabrics. 
Low foam.

*(1.0% solution)

*(1.0% solution)

*(1.0% solution)

*(1.0% solution)



M
AR

VA
LO

SA
 B

RA
ND

40

MARVALOSA Urinal Screen

MARVALOSA Urinal Screen

Odor Control Urinal Screen - Lavender Scent

Odor control screens can be used in any restroom to 
prevent plugging and clogging while deodorizing for 
30-45 days. Flexible shape easily conforms to any urinal.

Odor Control Urinal Screen - Tropical Breeze Scent

Odor control screens can be used in any restroom to 
prevent plugging and clogging while deodorizing for 
30-45 days. Flexible shape easily conforms to any urinal.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

BD-269-10 10 screens per case N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender N/A

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

BD-276-10 10 screens per case N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Tropical Breeze N/A

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ001-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Dark Purple Lavender 6.0 - 8.0

Multi-Surface & Glass Cleaner

Professional cleaning results with pH neutral safety on 
counters, appliances, mirrors, Plexiglas®, vinyl, acrylic and 
other water-safe hard surfaces. Fresh lavender fragrance.
For use with the ez2mix® dispensing system.

MARVALOSA

MARVALOSA (Fresh Lavender)
REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

EZ014-480 4 x 80 oz. 
F-style bottle

Preset

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.0 - 8.0

Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Professional strength, multi-purpose cleaner with a 
distinctive, long-lasting lavender fragrance. Effectively 
cleans in a single, time-saving step. 
Safer Choice Certified.
For use with the ez2mix® dispensing system.



M
ARVALOSA BRAND

41

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL906-QPS9 9 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.5 - 8.5

MARVALOSA (Ready-to-Use)
Multi-Surface & Glass Cleaner

Professional cleaning results with pH neutral safety on 
counters, appliances, mirrors, Plexiglas®, vinyl, acrylic and 
other water-safe hard surfaces.

*With sprayers attached

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL269-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.0 - 8.0

MARVALOSA (Fresh Lavender)
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Professional strength multi-purpose cleaner with a pleasant, 
long-lasting lavender fragrance. 
Safer Choice Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL276-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Tropical Breeze 6.0 - 8.0

MARVALOSA (Tropical Breeze)
Multi-Purpose Cleaner

Professional strength multi-purpose cleaner with a relaxing 
tropical breeze fragrance. 
Safer Choice Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL726-A76 
DSP-A797

6 x 7 oz. can
each

N/A
N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Lavender N/A

Metered Air Freshener

MARVALOSA Metered Air Freshener fills the room with 
a long-lasting fresh lavender fragrance that leaves rooms 
smelling fresh for hours. Aerosol can is effective in room 
sizes up to 6,000 cu/ft. 

MARVALOSA Metered Air Freshener

*Flammable - Level 3 storage



M
UL

TI
-P

UR
PO

SE
 C

LE
AN

ER
S

42

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL906-QPS9 9 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender 6.5 - 8.5

MARVALOSA (Ready-to-Use)
Multi-Surface & Glass Cleaner

Professional cleaning results with pH neutral safety on 
counters, appliances, mirrors, Plexiglas®, vinyl, acrylic and 
other water-safe hard surfaces.

*With sprayers attached

GREEN CERTIFIED MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

GS004-G2 2 x 1 round gallon 1:128

COLOR SCENT  pH

Dark Pink None 10.5 - 11.5

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

GS005-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear None 3.0 - 4.0

e.logical Concentrated 
All Purpose Cleaner

GO2

No-rinse, all-purpose cleaner for floors, walls, and any 
surface not harmed by water. Low foaming, ideal for 
automatic scrubbers and mop & bucket cleaning. 
No VOCs. Green Seal Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

OM104-QPS9 9 x 1 pistol 
grip quart

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Spicy Sandalwood 6.0 - 8.0

Multi-Surface Cleaner
OM1 Series® Multi-Surface Cleaner is a super strength 
formula that cleans even the toughest stains on most hard 
surfaces − counters, walls, ceramic, glass, plastic and most 
metals. Multi-Surface Cleaner offers exceptional efficacy
as compared to other environmentally preferable cleaners.

Oxygenated Multi-Purpose Cleaner & Spotter

Multi-purpose cleaner fortified with hydrogen peroxide. 
Cleans soils and removes stains from hard surfaces, 
carpets, rugs, and virtually any surface not harmed by 
water. Use on floors, walls, in bathrooms, showers, 
grout, etc. Green Seal Certified.



ODOR CONTROL

43

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL742-Q12
NL742-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Red Cherry 6.5 - 7.5

Cherry Fresh
Odor Counteractant

Highly concentrated odor counteractant and deodorizer. 
Freshens rooms, floors, carpets, trash receptacles, and 
other areas for hours. Ideal for use as a room spray or 
additive to mop water and cleaning solutions. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL735-G4 4 x 1 round gallon 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Lemon 6.5 - 7.5

Citrus Lemon
Odor Counteractant

Highly concentrated odor counteractant and deodorizer. 
Freshens rooms, floors, carpets, trash receptacles, and 
other areas for hours. Ideal for use as a room spray or 
additive to mop water and cleaning solutions. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL736-Q12 12 x 1 round quart 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Aqua Blue Neutrox 6.5 - 7.5

Citrus Neutrox
Odor Counteractant

Highly concentrated odor counteractant and deodorizer. 
Freshens rooms, floors, carpets, trash receptacles, and 
other areas for hours. Ideal for use as a room spray or 
additive to mop water and cleaning solutions. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL739-Q12
NL739-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Tutti Fruitti 6.5 - 7.5

Tutti Fruitti
Odor Counteractant

Highly concentrated odor counteractant and deodorizer. 
Freshens rooms, floors, carpets, trash receptacles, and 
other areas for hours. Ideal for use as a room spray or 
additive to mop water and cleaning solutions. Popular fruit 
gum fragrance.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL737-Q12
NL737-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Orange Floral Citrus 6.5 - 7.5

Citrus Fresh
Odor Counteractant

Highly concentrated odor counteractant and deodorizer. 
Freshens rooms, floors, carpets, trash receptacles, and 
other areas for hours. Ideal for use as a room spray or 
additive to mop water and cleaning solutions. 



OD
OR

 C
ON

TR
OL

44

MARVALOSA Urinal Screen

MARVALOSA Urinal Screen

Odor Control Urinal Screen - Lavender Scent

Odor control screens can be used in any restroom to 
prevent plugging and clogging while deodorizing for 
30-45 days. Flexible shape easily conforms to any urinal.

Odor Control Urinal Screen - Tropical Breeze Scent

Odor control screens can be used in any restroom to 
prevent plugging and clogging while deodorizing for 
30-45 days. Flexible shape easily conforms to any urinal.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

BD-269-10 10 screens per case N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender N/A

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

BD-276-10 10 screens per case N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Tropical Breeze N/A

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL748-Q12 12 x 1 round quart 1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Orange Peach 6.5 - 7.5

Peaches N’ Clean
Odor Counteractant

Highly concentrated odor counteractant and deodorizer. 
Ideal for use as a room spray or additive to mop water and 
cleaning solutions. Attacks and eliminates the source of 
odors in kitchens, bathrooms, food service, lodging, trash 
receptacles, cars, boats, or anywhere with bothersome 
odors. Contains quaternary ammonium compound.

A complete line of deodorizers and odor counteractants 
for every season and scent preference.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL90390-953206 6 x 1 pistol 
grip quart

See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Opaque Fresh & Clean 8.0 - 10.0

Pet & Stain Remover
Pet Odor & Stain Eliminator

Removes odors, spots and stains on carpets, rugs, 
upholstery, and hard surfaces that are caused by pets 
and other organic materials. Natural bioenzymatic 
digesters attack and remove spots, stains, and odors. 
Contains no harsh chemicals and will not damage surfaces.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL726-A76 
DSP-A797

6 x 7 oz. can
each

N/A
N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Lavender N/A

Metered Air Freshener

MARVALOSA Metered Air Freshener fills the room with 
a long-lasting fresh lavender fragrance that leaves rooms 
smelling fresh for hours. Aerosol can is effective in room 
sizes up to 6,000 cu/ft. 

MARVALOSA Metered Air Freshener

*Flammable - Level 3 storage



PEST CONTROL

45EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL611-G4
NL611-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:512 - food contact 
surface sanitizing
1:64 - disinfecting

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear None 6.0 - 8.0

N601+ (Clear)                                
Disinfectant, Sanitizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, 
Virucide*, Cleaner

Useful for control of small flies in drains. Clear, neutral, 
no-rinse food contact sanitizer. Dual dilution ratios for 
added use as a broad spectrum hospital grade disinfectant 
cleaner. EPA registered. 

Uno (Mint)

Uno (Lemon)

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL644-G4
NL644-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:512 - food contact 
surface sanitizing
1:64 - disinfecting

COLOR SCENT  pH

Red None 6.0 - 8.0

N601+ (Red)
Disinfectant, Sanitizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, 
Virucide*, Cleaner

Useful for control of small flies in drains. Red, neutral, 
no-rinse food contact sanitizer. Dual dilution ratios for 
added use as a broad spectrum hospital grade disinfectant 
cleaner. EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL780-G4
NL780-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Mint 11.0 - 13.0

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL760-G4
NL760-P5

4 x 1 round gallon
5 gallon pail

1:64

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Lemon 11.0 - 13.0

Cleaner, Disinfectant, Non-Food Contact Sanitizer, 
Deodorizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, Virucide*

Kills Human Coronavirus, Avian Influenza A (H5N1) Virus, 
and CA-MRSA. Useful for control of small flies in drains. 
Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in a single step.
EPA registered. 

Cleaner, Disinfectant, Non-Food Contact Sanitizer, 
Deodorizer, Fungicide, Mildewstat, Virucide*

Kills Human Coronavirus, Avian Influenza A (H5N1) Virus, 
and CA-MRSA. Useful for control of small flies in drains. 
Cleans, disinfects, and deodorizes in a single step.
EPA registered. 



RE
ST

RO
OM

46

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL085-G4 4 x 1 round gallon See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Cherry Almond < 1.0

SST
Shower, Sink & Tub Cleaner

Foaming dual acid cleaner easily removes soap residue, 
lime scale, and other hard water deposits. Foam clings to 
fixtures and vertical surfaces. Use in showers, on sinks, 
fixtures, tubs, showers, drinking fountains, chrome, 
and porcelain.
*High-foaming and clings to vertical surfaces!

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

CB290-Q6W2 6 x 1 round quart* See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Fresh & Clean 2.0 - 2.5

e.logical Restore
Calcium & Lime Remover

Concentrated multi-purpose acidic descaler. Removes 
calcium, lime and other hard water scale including rust. 
 

CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL241-Q6W2 6 x 1 round quart* RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Vanilla 6.5 - 7.5

Arrest
Bacterial Enzyme - Uric Acid Eliminator

Removes uric acid odors the natural bioenzymatic way. 
Selected bacteria attack uric acid, stains, and odors found 
in restrooms. Use around urinals, bowls, walls, partitions, 
on floors, and in drains.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL091-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Rain Fresh 12.0 - 13.0

White-Lite
Tile & Grout Whitener

Cleans and removes stains from algae, mold, mildew, or 
other nonpublic health organisms. Cleans and whitens 
grouting and tiles. Professional strength.

*Includes 2 sprayers/case

*Includes 2 sprayers/case



RESTROOM

47

Clean restrooms. Accepted everywhere.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL700-Q12
NL700-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Fresh & Clean 1.0 - 2.5

White Ocean Foam
Porcelain & Tile Cleaner

Fast-acting, foaming acid cleaner removes soap residue,
limescale, and other hard water deposits from porcelain, 
chrome and tile. Thickened foam clings to fixtures and 
vertical surfaces for improved cleaning action. For use 
in showers, restrooms, bowls, urinals, sinks and drinking 
fountains. Deodorizes as it cleans.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

OM108-QPS9 9 x 1 pistol
grip quart

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Fresh Rain 6.0 - 8.0

Bath & Restroom Cleaner
OM1 Series® Bath & Restroom Cleaner provides remarkably 
effective cleaning for bathroom counters, bowls, ceramic 
tile, glass, mirrors and fixtures. It brightens grout and 
shines chrome and brass, leaving restrooms sparkling clean.
* Cleans with no harsh chemical fumes! 

CLEANERS (cont.)

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL634-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Fresh & Clean 11.5 - 12.5

Kwik-Step
Non-Acid Bowl & Bathroom Cleaner/Disinfectant

Disinfectant, Cleaner, Fungicide, Mildewstat, Virucide*.
This product effectively inhibits the growth of mold and
mildew and the odors caused by them when applied to
hard, nonporous surfaces. Kills Pandemic 2009 H1N1
influenza A virus. EPA registered. 



RE
ST

RO
OM

48

HYDROCHLORIC ACID BOWL CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL021-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Mild Mint / Acidic < 1.0

Bowl Kleen
Toilet Bowl & Urinal Cleaner

When used as directed, Bowl Kleen cleans, disinfects and 
deodorizes in one easy step. Removes stains, rust, mineral 
stains, lime soap buildups and hard water deposits. 
EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL025-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

White Acidic < 1.0

Super Toilet Bowl Cleaner
Toilet Bowl & Urinal Cleaner

Super Toilet Bowl Cleaner is designed to clean, disinfect 
and deodorize toilet bowls and urinals. Kills Staphylococcus 
aureus, Salmonella enterica and Pseudomonas aeruginosa. 
EPA registered. 

Also available as a non-EPA registered product with 24% HCl 
acid: Super Toilet Bowl Cleaner (NL065-Q12)

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL262-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Dark Blue Fresh Slight Acidic < 1.0

Hi-Cling
Toilet Bowl Cleaner

An effective disinfectant for use on toilets, toilet bowls, 
urinals and glazed porcelain. Hi-Cling Toilet Bowl Cleaner 
contains no phosphates. Kills odor causing bacteria. 
EPA registered. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL030-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Sassafras < 1.0

Porcelain Cleaner
Clinging HCl Bowl Cleaner

Detergent thickened HCl bowl and urinal cleaner. 
Clings to vertical surfaces for increased cleaning time.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL020-Q12
NL020-G4

12 x 1 round quart
4 x 1 round gallon

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Acidic < 1.0

Urinakleen®

Scale and Odor Control 

Dissolves uric acid buildups and odors from urinals. 
Removes hard water scale, rust, stain, and debris from 
urinal traps and under rims. Keeps urinals flowing freely 
and odor free. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL061-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Mild Mint < 1.0

Bowl Kleen 8
Toilet Bowl Cleaner (Non-EPA)

Low acid bowl cleaner for cleaning and destaining toilet 
bowls, urinals and other porcelain surfaces in restrooms. 
Hydrochloric acid formulation removes hard water scale, 
calcium, lime iron/rust and uric acid buildups. Use where 
hard water or iron is a problem. Deodorizes as it cleans.  

EPA registered disinfectants may not be available for sale in all states. 



RESTROOM

49

PHOSPHORIC ACID BOWL CLEANERS

GREEN CERTIFIED RESTROOM CLEANER

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL553-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink Pleasant < 1.0

Cling-On
Restroom Bowl & Urinal Cleaner

Thickened 20% phosphoric acid bowl and urinal cleaner. 
Clings to vertical surfaces for increased cleaning time.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

GS008-Q6 6 x 1 round quart 1:32

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue / Green None < 1.0

e.logical Bathroom & 
Bowl Cleaner/Descaler
Easily cleans and removes hard water scale, mineral 
deposits, rust, and soap film. Safe on porcelain, bowl, 
urinals, chrome, fixtures, fiberglass, glass, floors, and 
grout. Green Seal Certified.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL024-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Cherry Almond < 1.0

SG-15
Porcelain & Tile Cleaner

Thick and clinging 15% phosphoric acid bowl and 
urinal cleaner. Clings to vertical surfaces for increased 
cleaning time.

Round out your product offering with high performance, 
Green Certified, restroom cleaners from Nyco.

MARVALOSA Urinal Screen

MARVALOSA Urinal Screen

Odor Control Urinal Screen - Lavender Scent

Odor control screens can be used in any restroom to 
prevent plugging and clogging while deodorizing for 
30-45 days. Flexible shape easily conforms to any urinal.

Odor Control Urinal Screen - Tropical Breeze Scent

Odor control screens can be used in any restroom to 
prevent plugging and clogging while deodorizing for 
30-45 days. Flexible shape easily conforms to any urinal.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

BD-269-10 10 screens per case N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Purple Lavender N/A

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

BD-276-10 10 screens per case N/A

COLOR SCENT  pH

Blue Tropical Breeze N/A

URINAL SCREEN



SP
EC

IA
LT

Y 
CL

EA
NE

RS

50

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL174-G4 4 x 1 round gallon RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Pink None 3.0 - 5.0

Trax-Buster
Ice Film Neutralizer

Neutralizes and removes harmful white haze from ice 
melting compounds. Improves the look and performance 
of the floor. Use on hard floors and also carpets.

SPECIALTY CLEANERS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL869-Q12 12 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Citrus N/A

Super Shine SS
Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish

Oil-based cleaner and polish. Resists finger marking. 
Provides long-lasting protection. Use on brushed and 
polished stainless steel, chrome, copper, and brass.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL887-QPS6 6 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Yellow Mild 6.0 - 8.0

Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish
Water based. Cleans and polishes in one step. Resists finger 
marking. Use on stainless steel, chrome, copper, and brass. 
Easy to use, RTU spray application.

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL529-Q6 6 x 1 round quart RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Clear Solvent 9.5 - 10.5

Ink Spot
Hard Surface & Carpet Spot Remover

Removes ink, marker, graffiti, adhesive, tar, grease, 
cosmetics, tape, latex paint, and mastic from carpets, 
upholstery, and many hard surfaces. CARB compliant. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL524-QPS6 6 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Violet Tutti Fruitti 7.0 - 8.0

Detail Demon
Cleaner & Protectant

Cleans and adds a protective barrier and shine to hard 
surfaces, including glass, in a single step. Removes dirt, 
oil, smears, and smudges. Leaves a hard, high gloss shine 
that resists marking. Ideal for housekeeping, automotive, 
and marine.

*With sprayers attached

*With sprayers attached



VEHICLE CARE

51

VEHICLE CLEANING ESSENTIALS

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL443-P5 5 gallon pail See label

COLOR SCENT  pH

Green Pleasant 7.0 - 8.0

Suds N’ Shine
Liquid Car Wash

Gently and effectively cleans and removes road soils from 
cars, trucks, and buses. Cleans and shines in a single step. 
For hand, brush, or pressure application. 

REORDER # PACK SIZE DILUTION

NL524-QPS6 6 x 1 pistol 
grip quart*

RTU

COLOR SCENT  pH

Violet Tutti Fruitti 7.0 - 8.0

Detail Demon
Cleaner & Protectant

Cleans and adds a protective barrier and shine to hard 
surfaces, including glass, in a single step. Removes dirt, 
oil, smears, and smudges. Leaves a hard, high gloss shine 
that resists marking. Ideal for housekeeping, automotive, 
and marine.

*With sprayers attached



52

NUMBERS
108 Con-Cen-Trate.........................22
933 Powdered Laundry Detergent....39

A
Accessories...................................18
Alkali Foam...................................25
Alkaline LF....................................25
Alkaline pH Booster........................25
Arrest............................................46
At-Eze...........................................27
At-Eze (aerosol)................................4
Attention.......................................27
AutoDose Dispenser........................19
Automatic Rinse Aid.......................29

B
Bactizyme.....................................19
Balance EC....................................22
Base 16........................................20
Blaze 5T........................................11
Blaze 8.........................................11
Blaze 12.......................................11
Blue Velvet.....................................28
Bowl Kleen.....................................48
Bowl Kleen 8.................................48

C
Calci-Solve®..................................14
Caustic CIP-1................................25
CD-Foam.................................13, 25
Cherry Fresh..................................43
Chlorinated Automatic Dishwash.....29
Chlorine Sanitizer II.................16, 30
Chloro-Clean 305...........................25
Citra-Blaze 535.............................12
Citra-Blaze RTU.............................12
Citrus Fresh...................................43
Citrus Lemon.................................43
Citrus Neutrox................................43

Clean Freeze............................25, 30
Clearly The Best!...........................32
Clear View.....................................32
Cling-On........................................49
Coil & Fin Cleaner..........................14
Color Safe Laundry Detergent..........39
Contempo......................................29
Cover All........................................34

D
Deep Fat Fryer Cleaner....................27
Deep Fat Fryer Cleaner (Portion 
    Control Packets).........................27
Defoam...........................................6
Defoam-FL.....................................25
Defoaming Egg Wash......................25
Deox.............................................14
Dispensers...............................18, 28
Detail Demon...........................50, 51 
D-Lime....................................14, 26
Drain Chief Dispenser......................19
Drain Solve....................................19
Dual 18.........................................20
Dust Trax.......................................21
Dyn-A-Max.....................................24

E
e.logical 
Concentrated All Purpose
    Cleaner................................33, 42
Concentrated Non-Solvent
    Cleaner Degreaser.................13, 33
e.Free...........................................34
e.logical Restore.............................46
GO2....................................5, 33, 42
Neutral Q128................................17
Bathroom & Bowl Cleaner/ 
    Descaler..............................33, 49

ez2mix
ez2mix Bathroom & Bowl 
    Cleaner/Descaler.....................9, 33

ez2mix Dispensers & 
    Accessories............................7, 18
ez2mix GO2................................8, 33
ez2mix Heavy Duty Restroom 
    Cleaner......................................10
ez2mix MARVALOSA
    Multi-Purpose Cleaner.....10, 33, 40
ez2mix MARVALOSA Multi-Surface & 
    Glass Cleaner.........................8, 40
ez2mix Neutral Cleaner.....................9
ez2mix Neutral Q128.......................9
ez2mix Power Floor Scrub 
    Degreaser.....................................9
ez2mix Spray & Wipe Degreaser.........8
ez2mix Uno (Lemon).......................10
ez2mix V.O.C. Free Glass Cleaner...8, 33
 
Ever Pine.......................................15
E-Z 20:1.......................................24

F
Foamy Soft....................................34
Foaming Soap Dispensers................35
Foaming Touchless Soap
    Dispensers.................................35
Formula 318..................................28
Formula 429..................................22

G
Green Kleen...................................13

H
Hand Care System 
Alco-Gel Hand Sanitizer..................37
Antibacterial Hand Soap..................37
Hand Sanitizer Stand......................36
Hands Free Dispensers....................38
Luxury Foam Hand Soap -
 Floral Fragrance......................37
Luxury Foam Hand Soap - 
 Dye & Fragrance Free..............37

PRODUCT INDEX



53

Manual Dispensers..........................38

Hard Coat 19.................................21
HD-Force.......................................12
Hi-Cling.........................................48

I
Ice Machine Cleaner.......................26
Ink Spot....................................6, 50

K
Kwik-Step......................................47

L
Lemon Fresh..................................39
Liquid Laundry Detergent................39
Liquid Soap Dispensers...................35
Lo Suds.........................................26
Low Foam Alkaline CIP-2................25
Low Foam Delimer....................14, 26
Low Odor Floor Stripper...................24

M
MARVALOSA 7 oz. Metered Air 
    Freshener (aerosol)...........4, 41, 44
MARVALOSA 7 oz. Metered Air 
    Freshener Dispenser.........4, 41, 44
MARVALOSA Fresh Lavender 
    Multi-Purpose Cleaner.....22, 33, 41
MARVALOSA Tropical Breeze 
    Multi-Purpose Cleaner.....22, 33, 41
MARVALOSA Multi-Surface & Glass
    Cleaner (Ready to Use)...32, 41, 42
MARVALOSA Fresh Lavender 
    Urinal Screen.................40, 44, 49
MARVALOSA Tropical Breeze 
    Urinal Screen.................40, 44, 49

Metal Safe.....................................29
Mop On Floor Strip.........................24
Multi-Purpose Beaded Detergent......31
Mystique.......................................34

N
N601+ (Clear)...................15, 30, 45
N601+ (Red).....................15, 30, 45
Neutral 7.......................................23
Neutral Q 64..................................17
Neutral Q128................................17
No Lime........................................26

O
OM1 Series® 
Bath & Restroom Cleaner*...............47
Multi-Surface Cleaner.....................42
Power Degreaser.............................13

Orange-D.......................................12

P
Peaches N’ Clean...........................44
Pet & Stain Remover...................6, 44
Pine Odor......................................15
Pine Oil Cleaner..............................22
Pink-EC.........................................34
Pink Velvet.....................................28
Plastic & China Destainer (Portion
    Control Packets).........................31
Porcelain Cleaner............................48
Powdered Oxygenated Bleach..........39
Powdered Power Blaze....................23
Powerhouse.....................................5
Pro-Ultra 22..................................21

Q
Qwiks............................................32

R
Reflection 22.................................20
Reflection 25.................................20
Restore 10.....................................21
Royal Plush*....................................5

S

Sani-Spritz Spray............................16
SG-15...........................................49 
Silverware PreSoak.........................29
Silverware PreSoak (Portion 
    Control Packets).........................31
SST*.............................................46
Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish......50
Suds N’ Shine................................51
SureGrip..................................23, 31
Super Shine SS..............................50
Super Toilet Bowl Cleaner................48
Swipe It!........................................11

T
Table Time 200®.......................17, 30
Thrifty Pinx....................................28
T.L.C...............................................6
Trax-Buster..............................23, 50
Triad...............................................5
Tutti Fruitti....................................43

U
Uno (Lemon)...........................16, 45 
Uno (Mint)...............................16, 45 
Urinakleen®...................................48

W
White Lite......................................46 
White Lotion Hand Soap.................34
White Ocean Foam.........................47



54

98-RNSE-ENSP-01.......28

98-SANITIZE-01...........28

98-WASH-ENSP-01......28

BD-269-10.......40, 44, 49

BD-276-10.......40, 44, 49

CB012-G4....................17

CB072-G4....................34

CB290-Q6W2...............46

CSD-8007-B.................38

CSD-8007-W................38

CSD-8107-B.................38

CSD-8107-W................38

DSP-03135....................7

DSP100-15KU.............18

DSP-100-44.................18

DSP-10083711............18

DSP-10094184..............7

DSP-1170....................19

DSP-127......................18

DSP-130001................18

DSP-145......................18

DSP-1GR.....................18

DSP-257C....................19

DSP-302.1S.................28

DSP-383......................18

DSP-44-61P.................18

DSP-481......................18

DSP-49600....................7

DSP-633GAP-B1..........18

DSP-633GAP-BK4........18

DSP-651AG..................28

DSP-652GAP................28

DSP-68-4.....................28

DSP-802AG-RF.............18

DSP-802GAP-RF...........18

DSP-804AG..................18

DSP-804GAP................18

DSP-805AG..................18

DSP-805GAP................18

DSP831-RF-NYCO........18

DSP-931......................18

DSP-9360......................7

DSP-9361......................7

DSP-9362......................7

DSP-9363......................7

DSP-9364......................7

DSP-959......................18

DSP-A797..........4, 41, 44

DSP-FS48....................36

EZ001-480..............8, 40

EZ005-480..............8, 33

EZ006-480....................8

EZ007-480..............8, 33

EZ008-480..............9, 33

EZ009-480....................9

EZ012-480...................9

EZ013-480....................9

EZ014-480......10, 33, 40

EZ016-480..................10

EZ018-480..................10

F3910-G4..............23, 31

F4949-G4..............23, 31

FSD-1000....................35

FSD-2000L..................35

FSD-2001C..................35

FSD-2500L..................35

FSD-9327....................35

FSD-9328....................35

GS003-G2..............13, 33

GS004-G2..............33, 42

GS005-G4..........5, 33, 42

GS008-Q6..............33, 49

I9330..........................35

I9346..........................35

NL001-G4....................14

NL001-Q12..................14

NL008-G4..............14, 26

NL013500-D55............25

NL013-G4....................19

NL013-Q12..................19

NL020-G4....................48

NL020-Q12..................48 

NL021-Q12..................48

NL024-Q12..................49 

NL025-Q12..................48

NL030-Q12..................48 

NL038-616..................26

NL044-G4....................19

NL044-P5....................19

NL044-Q12..................19

NL061-Q12..................48 

NL085-G4....................46 

NL091-Q12..................46

NL107-G4....................23

NL108-G4....................22

NL108-P5....................22

NL127-P5....................24

NL136-G4....................20

NL136-P5....................20

NL140-G4....................20

NL140-P5....................20

NL147-G4....................24

NL147-P5....................24

NL151-G4....................20

NL151-P5....................20

NL158-G4....................22

NL158-P5....................22

NL165-G4....................20

NL165-P5....................20

NL167-G4....................20

NL167-P5....................20

NL170-G4....................21

NL174-G4..............23, 50

NL175-G4....................21

NL175-P5....................21

NL177-P50..................39

NL195500-D55............25

NL199500-D55............25

NL200500-D55............25

NL200-G4....................27

NL201-Q6....................24

NL206-A12....................4

NL206-G4....................27

NL212-Q12..................11

NL215-G4....................11

NL220-G4....................11

NL220-P5....................11

NL229-P50..................23

NL233-G4....................11

NL241-Q6W2...............46

NL244-435..................31

NL262-Q12..................48

NL269-G4........22, 33, 41

NL275-G4....................29

NL276-G4........22, 33, 41

NL287-Q12S................12

NL294-G4....................14

NL294-Q12S................14

NL303500-D55............25

NL303-G4....................29

NL303-P5....................29

NL305500-D55............25

NL305-P5....................29

NL316-286..................28

NL316-G4....................28

NL316-P5....................28

NL318-G2....................28

NL326-G4..............16, 30

NL326-P5..............16, 30

NL339-G4....................29

NL339-P5....................29

NL350-G4....................26

NL352-G4..............14, 26

NL356-G4....................26

NL358-G4....................34

NL368-435..................31

NL384-G4....................28

NL391-G4....................34

NL402-G4....................24

NL402-P5....................24

NL406-Q12..................27

NL413-B50..................31

NL429-G4....................22

NL438-818..................27

NL443-P5....................51

NL453-G4....................14

NL471-G4....................29

NL505-G4......................5

NL507-G4......................5

NL508-Q12....................6

NL513-G4......................5

NL524-QPS6..........50, 51

NL529-Q6................6, 50

NL535-G4....................12

NL539-QPS6................12

NL544-G4....................12

NL553-Q12..................49

NL556-G2....................34

NL556-G4....................34

NL576-G4....................34

NL591-G4....................34

NL611-G4........15, 30, 45

NL611-P5........15, 30, 45

NL625-G4....................15

NL627-G4....................15

NL627-P5....................15

NL634-Q12..................47

NL640500-D55............25

NL640-G4......................6

NL644-G4........15, 30, 45

NL644-P5........15, 30, 45

NL684-D55..................25

NL684-G4....................13

NL684-P5....................13

NL700-G4....................47 

NL700-Q12..................47

NL726-A76........4, 41, 44

NL735-G4....................43

NL736-Q12..................43

NL737-G4....................43 

NL737-Q12..................43

NL739-G4....................43 

NL739-Q12..................43

NL742-G4....................43 

NL742-Q12..................43

NL748-Q12..................44 

NL760-G4..............16, 45 

NL760-P5..............16, 45 

NL763-Q12..................16

NL770-Q6W2.........17, 30

NL776-G4....................17

NL780-G4..............16, 45

NL780-P5..............16, 45

NL849-D55..................25

NL849-G4....................30

NL851-G4....................32

NL851-Q12..................32

NL866-Q12S................21

NL869-Q12..................50

NL872-G4....................22

NL887-QPS6................50

NL900-G4....................32

NL90390-953206....6, 44 

NL906-QPS9....32, 41, 42

NL913-G4....................32

NL913-Q12 .................32

NL927-P40..................39

NL929-G4....................39

NL929-P5....................39

NL933-P50..................39

NL939-P50..................39

NL950-G4....................13

NL950-P5....................13

NL970-D55..................25

NL984-G4....................28

NL984-P5....................28

NLC4300-4..................37

NLC4310-4..................37

NLC4330-4..................37

NLC4335-4..................37

OM103-QPS9...............13

OM104-QPS9...............42 

OM108-QPS9...............47

T-230127....................35

NUMERICAL INDEX



55

NOTES



FEBRUARY 2025   CAT5.051019

Nyco is a founding member of ChemBlend, International 
LLC (CBI), a national private brand alliance that services the 
United States and all of North America. CBI provides 
seamless and uniform nationwide private branding and 
contract manufacturing. With strategically located 
manufacturing facilities across the nation, we are able to 
provide cost control and logistics for both national and 
regional accounts. Our networked CBI partnership provides 
redundancy and backup manufacturing protection against 
potential service interruption.

Nyco® Professional Brand
MARVALOSA
OM1 Series®

e.Logical Green Cleaning Solutions
ez2mix Dilution Control System
e.mix Dilution Control System

CHICAGO

BOSTON

SEATTLE

LOS ANGELES

HOUSTON

CHEMBLEND INTERNATIONAL ALLIANCE 


